DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO ZA CLANICE - KOMBINACIJA
Trzi¢ 20/21.06.2020
Novo mesto 20/21.06.2020
Kamnik 27.06.2020

Mesto Ime in priimek
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Urska Prelog KoSir
Metka Skoberne

Marija Ahaci¢ Premt

Mira Grobelnik
Majda Verbole
Maruska Ogrizek
Irena Mejac
Nives Dekleva
Anja Forstnari¢
Spela Kungi¢
Tatjana Vargazon
Natasa Radié¢
Maja Plav¢ak
Tina Kresevi¢
Nika Blagovi¢
Lea Pasic

Anja Jersin Grilc
Tea Repnik

Iris Zoran

Lea Drnovsek
Tara Lahovec
Anja Miskovi¢
Amanda Zalar
Sonja Movrin
Silva Zupangic
Barbara Stancer
Majda Grahor
Irena Koprivc
Nusa Harb
Noemi Zivkovié
Natasa Tibola
Danka Damjanovi¢
Sara Rovtar
Maja Zupanc
Jozica Segko
Lidija Pirman

Tia Schatz
Katarina Leskovar

Klub
Triglav
Pivka
Ljubel;
Celje
Miklavz
Proteus
Ljubelj
Brest
Ograjca
Impol
Miklavz
Pivka
Impol
Pivka
Triglav
Pivka
Ljubel
Kamnik
Pivka
Celje
Triglav
Gorica
Proteus
Kocevje
Trebnje
Celje
Remoplast
Kamnik
Litija 2001
Kamnik
Proteus
Gorica
Ljubelj
Triglav
Celje
Kamnik
Celje
Sostanj

Trzié
607
541

559
568
564
557
527
558
555
564
551

534
557
555
565
546
559
541

545
535
548
526
525
516
522
497
542
554
522
514
510
480
507
503
501

515
504
500

Novo mesto

528
576
556
545
545
551
577
544
537
528
540
553
529
530
514
528
514
527
523
533
518
539
531
535
529
551
505
489
520
526
526
555
524
524
525
504
511
510

Kamnik

Skupaj
1135
1117
1115
1113
1109
1108
1104
1102
1092
1092
1091
1087
1086
1085
1079
1074
1073
1068
1068
1068
1067
1065
1056
1051
1051
1048
1047
1043
1042
1040
1036
1035
1031
1027
1026
1019
1015
1010

387
361
395
359
393
370
342
346
362
357
357
359
379
363
340
361
352
353
340
327
359
329
332
355
307
259
324
329
343
341
318
346
342
302
300
321
285
318



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Jana Oblesc¢ak
Lidija Gotz
Zagorka Panic
Marjana Babi¢
Stefka Flerin
Franciska Stare Noy
Hermina Dvor$ak
Eva Blagovi¢
Maja Vengar
lvanka Novak
Neva Taskar

Pivka
Ljubel;

Pivka

Ruse
Kamnik
Triglav
Sostanj
Triglav
Ljubelj

Litija 2001

Celje

524
519
509
501
471
497
513
508
467

Ar7

486
490
497
481
505
478
462
446
487
409
502

1010

1009

1006
982
976
975
975
954
954
886
502

312
304
308
259
294
285
278
296
269
258
163



